
2025 75 WASHITA     I011 CANUTE                        

Total Expenditures 4,641,260.09

Adult Education .00
Community Services .00
Capital Outlay 96,009.26
Non Resident Tuition .00
Federal Funds 486,380.25
Student Activities 335,487.30
Less Deductions 917,876.81

Teacher Retirement 23,353.24
Career Tech 327,782.14
Co-Op Funds .00
Plus Inputs 351,135.38

Current Expenditures 4,074,518.66

ADA 395.23

414.00Enrollment

2024 75 WASHITA     I011 CANUTE                        

Total Expenditures 4,577,945.20

Adult Education .00

Community Services .00

Capital Outlay 142,892.33

Non Resident Tuition .00

Federal Funds 576,242.67

Student Activities 263,540.44

Less Deductions 982,675.44

Teacher Retirement 22,291.77

Career Tech 256,079.93

Co-Op Funds .00

Plus Inputs 278,371.70

Current Expenditures 3,873,641.46

ADA 393.22

Enrollment 413.00

Changes in Expenditures 5.19 %

Changes in PER CAP - ADA 4.65 %

4.93 %Changes in PER CAP - Enrollment

2/12/2026 7:08:20 AMOklahoma State Department of Education

Financial Accounting

OCAS Maintenance of Effort Report

Check Page -- ADA


